RECESS
Snacks
50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.10
$1.30
$1.30
$1.30
$1.30
$1.50
$1.60
$3.20
Drinks
$1.60
$2.00
$2.00
Sauce

.30

Corn Cakes (2) Margarine or Vegemite

Homemade Choc Chip Muffins
Raisin Toast

Slinky Apple

Ovalteenies

Red Rock - Sea Salt Chips

Vege Chips - Honey Soy

True Fruits - Assorted Flavours
Pretzels

Popcorn —Sea Salt

Crispy Fruits - Assorted Flavours

Bacon & Cheese Roll (Bakers Delight)

Just Juice Popper - Assorted Flavours

Chocolate Milk Popper

Strawberry Milk Popper

Tomato / Thai sweet chilli

LUNCH

Sandwich (Fresh or Toasted)

$2.20 Vegemite

$3.50 Cheese

$3.50 Ham

$4.40 Ham & Cheese

$4.40 Cheese & Tomato

$4.60 Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Hot Food

.30 Sauce

$1.50 Ricein aCup

$1.60 Homemade Garlic Bread
$2.20 Vegetable Spring Rolls (3)
$2.20 Chicken Nuggets (3)
$3.50 Beef Pie

$3.50 Sausage Roll

Sushi

$4.20 Baby Sushi- Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber,
Teriyaki Chicken, and Plain Rice.

$4.00 SushiRolls - Tuna, Avocado, Tuna &Avo,
and Teriyaki Chicken.

$4.20 SushiRoll - Chicken Schnitzel

Specials

Wednesday

$2.00
$2.20

$2.20

Chicken Dim Sim (1)
Steamed Dumplings (3)

Vegetable Gyozas (3)

Thursday

$4.50
$0.50
Friday
$4.00
Frozen
.50
.80
$1.20
.80
.90
$1.20
$1.80
$1.80

Chicken Burgers

Cheese

Pizza

Frozen Pineapple
Frozen Watermelon
Frozen Grapes

Quelch Stick

TNT

Smooze

Bulla Ice cream (Vanilla)

Paddle Pop (choc & rainbow)



