RECESS		LUNCH		Specials		
<u>Snacks</u>		Sandwich (Fresh or Toasted)		<u>Wednesday</u>		
.50	Corn Cakes (2) Margarine or Vegemite	\$2.20	Vegemite	\$2.00	Chicken Dim Sim (1)	
\$1.00	Homemade Choc Chip Muffins	\$3.50	Cheese	\$2.20	Steamed Dumplings (3)	
\$1.00	Raisin Toast	\$3.50	Ham	\$2.20	Vegetable Gyozas (3)	
\$1.00	Slinky Apple	\$4.40	Ham & Cheese	Thursd	<u> Fhursday</u>	
\$1.10	Ovalteenies	\$4.40	Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50	Chicken Burgers	
\$1.30	Red Rock - Sea Salt Chips	\$4.60	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$0.50	Cheese	
\$1.30	Vege Chips - Honey Soy	Hot Food		Friday		
\$1.30	True Fruits - Assorted Flavours	.30	Sauce	\$4.00	Pizza	
\$1.30	Pretzels	\$1.50	Rice in a Cup	<u>Frozen</u>		
\$1.50	Popcorn – Sea Salt	\$1.60	Homemade Garlic Bread	.50	Frozen Pineapple	
\$1.60	Crispy Fruits - Assorted Flavours	\$2.20	Vegetable Spring Rolls (3)	.80	Frozen Watermelon	
\$3.20	Bacon & Cheese Roll (Bakers Delight)	\$2.20	Chicken Nuggets (3)	\$1.20	Frozen Grapes	
<u>Drinks</u>		\$3.50	Beef Pie	.80	Quelch Stick	
\$1.60	Just Juice Popper - Assorted Flavours	\$3.50	Sausage Roll	.90	TNT	
\$2.00	Chocolate Milk Popper	<u>Sushi</u>		\$1.20	Smooze	
\$2.00	Strawberry Milk Popper		4.20 Baby Sushi - Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber,		Bulla Ice cream (Vanilla)	
<u>Sauce</u>		Teriyaki Chicken, and Plain Rice.		\$1.80	Paddle Pop (choc & rainbow)	
.30	Tomato / Thai sweet chilli		\$4.00 Sushi Rolls - Tuna, Avocado, Tuna &Avo, and Teriyaki Chicken.			
		\$4.20	Sushi Roll - Chicken Schnitzel			